PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD

o

PD
PD

PD

PD

PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

NJ PETEY1

MD SCOTTM
MD MARK M 2
NJ JOHN D-2
NJ WOODY 1
FL JBOHER

NV SCOTT & JAN 2
MD SCOTT M 2
NV JFP

NY JAKE B

MD MARK M

NJ RX-STEVE 2
TN JUSTADORK
CA RED BALLS 3
NJ  OM-RYAN

NV COWBOY SHANNON 1

FL MDE

NJ OM-CHEF GREG
NJ JOHND

NJ BEN ARNOLD
NJ OM-IAN

CA REDBALLS 1
NJ OM-ALAN L
NV MOJO 2

TN DUHHH

NJ MELE8

CA TERRYG

AZ OMAHA RYAN
TN PICK 6

CA ESPO 2

NJ STEVEK

NJ JOHN AL

CA RED BALLS 2
NJ JOHN F

NJ ARUDD2

NJ THE RAT

NJ BW.

NJ HUGGYBEAR1
NJ PETEY 2

NJ ANGIE

NJ JUSTIN W

CA ESPO3

NJ OM-CASEY U
NJ MATT PR

NV ALBP

NV COWBOY SHANNON 2

NY LARRY B

OAK
OAK
OAK
KC
OAK
TB
SF
OAK
DET
SF
OAK
BLT
KC
SEA
SF
SF
LAD
BLT
BLT
ATL
OAK
MIN
LAD
ATL
SF
NYY
TEX
PHI
SF
ATL
SF
NYM
SF
LAD
LAD
TEX
CIN
ANA
LAD
ATL
NYM
LAD
NYY
LAD
SD
SF
BLT

WOODY'S BASEBALL POOL 5/13/2024

3401 KC
3401 CLV
3401 CLV
3775 WSH
3401 SF
2460 CLV
2470 SEA
3401 CLV
2640 CIN
2470 BLT
3401 CLV
2912 NYY
3775 DET
2574 NYY
2470 TB
2470 SEA
2700 ATL
2912 TEX
2912 NYM
2448 TOR
3401 LAD
2880 BLT
2700 PHI
2448 AZ
2470 SD
2916 ATL
2420 BLT
3108 TOR
2470 OAK
2448 NYY
2470 MIL
2375 LAD
2470 MIN
2700 NYY
2700 ATL
2420 MIN
2176 HST
2115 OAK
2700 SF
2448 LAD
2375 MIN
2700 ATL
2916 ATL
2700 TEX
2838 MIN
2470 LAD
2912 PIT

3775 CIN
3350 KC
3350 SD
2850 SF
2470 TB
3350 KC
2574 MIL
3350 KC
2176 KC
2912 SEA
3350 KC
2916 MIL
2640 SF
2916 BLT
2460 CLV
2574 TB
2448 BLT
2420 NYY
2375 CLV
2088 SEA
2700 NYM
2912 TEX
3108 BLT
2356 MIL
2838 TB
2448 BLT
2912 MIN
2088 SEA
3401 KC
2916 TEX
3144 OAK
2700 CLV
2880 NYY
2916 MIN
2448 BLT
2880 STL
1635 NYY
3401 WSH
2470 CLV
2700 BLT
2880 ATL
2448 PHI
2448 LAD
2420 MIA
2880 BLT
2700 MIN
2520 AZ

2176 CLV
3775 AZ
2838 AZ
2470 SD
2460 CLV
3775 OAK
3144 BLT
3775 WSX
3775 LAD
2574 KC
3775 AZ
3144 TEX
2470 AZ
2912 PHI
3350 WAS
2460 CIN
2912 SEA
2916 SD
3350 CIN
2574 KC
2375 NYY
2420 PHI
2912 MIN
3144 TOR
2460 PIT
2912 MIN
2880 PHI
2574 MIN
3775 COL
2420 SEA
3401 NYY
3350 BST
2916 TEX
2880 BST
2912 CLV
1936 AZ
2916 MIN
2850 PIT
3350 PIT
2912 TOR
2448 MIL
3108 CIN
2700 PHI
1463 NYY
2912 TB
2880 TOR
2356 DET

3350 SF
2356 SF
2356 MIL
2838 PHI
3350 WSX
3401 MIA
2912 CIN
1944 COL
2700 SD
3775 CUB
2356 WSX
2420 TB
2356 SD
3108 LAD
2850 KC
2176 KC
2574 AZ
2838 PIT
2176 ATL
3775 PIT
2916 PIT
3108 AZ
2880 CUB
2088 MIN
2520 DET
2880 TB
3108 CUB
2880 CUB
2052 CIN
2574 CUB
2916 TB
2667 NYY
2420 ATL
2667 ATL
3350 SD
2356 SD
2880 KC
2520 COL
2520 AZ
2088 TB
3144 LAD
2176 DET
3108 TOR
2916 SF
2460 AZ
2088 SEA
2640 NYM

2470 PIT
2470 PIT
3144 TB
3108 ATL
1944 MIN
1463 MIL
2176 CUB
2052 PIT
2838 AZ
2928 LAD
1944 TB
2460 PHI
2838 CIN
2700 AZ
3775 STL
3775 WSH
2356 DET
2520 PHI
2448 WSH
2520 LAD
2520 TEX
2356 CUB
2928 TB
2880 OAK
2640 KC
2460 NYM
2928 LAD
2928 SD
2176 TB
2928 AZ
2460 MIA
2916 COL
2448 AZ
2448 WSH
2838 AZ
2838 PIT
3775 DET
2052 KC
2356 MIA
2460 MIN
2700 SF
2640 CLV
2088 BST
2470 KC
2356 CIN
2574 MIL
2375 SF

2520 SD
2520 DET
2460 MIN
2448 BLT
2880 KC
3144 SF
2928 KC
2520 BLT
2356 CLV
2700 ATL
2460 SF
3108 LAD
2176 CLV
2356 CUB
1936 SEA
2850 PHI
2640 KC
3108 SEA
2850 MIL
2700 PHI
2420 MIN
2928 SEA
2460 CIN
3401 SD
3775 ATL
2375 MIL
2700 ANA
2838 DET
2460 LAD
2356 CLV
1463 PHI
2052 MIN
2356 OAK
2850 NYM
2356 CIN
2520 KC
2640 LAD
3775 WSX
1463 KC
2880 MIL
2470 TB
3350 COL
2667 PIT
3775 BST
2176 LAD
3144 AZ
2470 NYY

2838
2640
2880
2912
3775
2470
3775
2912
3350
2448
2470
2700
3350
2928
2574
3108
3775
2574
3144
3108
2880
2574
2176
2838
2448
3144
2115
2640
2700
3350
3108
2880
3401
2375
2176
3775
2700
1944
3775
3144
2460
2052
2520
2667
2700
2356
2916

20530
20512
20429
20401
20280
20063
19979
19954
19835
19807
19756
19660
19605
19494
19415
19413
19405
19288
19255
19213
19212
19178
19164
19155
19151
19135
19063
19056
19034
18992
18962
18940
18891
18836
18780
18725
18722
18657
18634
18632
18477
18474
18447
18411
18322
18212
18189



PD
PD
PD
PD

o

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD

PD

PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NV
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

AZ
NV
NJ
NY
NY
NJ
NJ
CA
NV
NJ
NV
NJ
NV
NV
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ

OM-RON W
HUGGYBEAR 2
STEVE A
OM-GARY H
ARUDD1
TILERT
OM-GRIFFIN
ALF

KIERAN 2
OM-NICKV C
JASON PL
HUGGYBEAR 3
ASTROMAN 7
ALEX CAT
MOJO 1
ARUDD 3
ASTROMAN 5
OM-EMMA
SHAWN

RON U
ARUDD 4
OM-BOB BOL
GOLD ROOM
MARKY MARK
SCOTT & JAN 1
ESTELLE
DENNIS R
JOSHR

TIC

BONE

ESPO 1
ASTROMAN 3
OM-FI
ASTROMAN 2
OM-JOHN P
ASTROMAN 6
ASTROMAN 1
RX-RUSSEL
WOODY 2
CORY G
OM-KAREN B
MARY
MELESA
OM-BOBBY
JEFF P

KIERAN 1
RX-STEVE 1

NYY
HST
LAD
LAD
LAD
ATL
ANA
NYY
ANA
DET
ATL
cuB
HST
coL
CLv
LAD
HST
NYY
ATL
BLT
LAD
LAD
ATL
STL
SF
ATL
NYM
HST
ATL
LAD
HST
HST
LAD
HST
NYM
HST
HST
NYM
AZ
TOR
LAD
ATL
TEX
HST
LAD
BST
TB

WOODY'S BASEBALL POOL 5/13/2024

2916 BLT
1635 ATL
2700 ATL
2700 NYY
2700 ATL
2448 PIT
2115 NYY
2916 SF
2115 TEX
2640 BLT
2448 TEX
2928 AZ
1635 MIA
2052 WSX
3350 BLT
2700 ATL
1635 PHI
2916 PHI
2448 PHI
2912 MIN
2700 ATL
2700 ATL
2448 OAK
1936 SF
2470 AZ
2448 LAD
2375 BST
1635 TEX
2448 STL
2700 ATL
1635 PHI
1635 PIT
2700 NYY
1635 MIA
2375 LAD
1635 MIN
1635 AZ
2375 NYY
2356 DET
2088 HST
2700 PHI
2448 PHI
2420 SEA
1635 TOR
2700 BLT
2667 NYM
2460 PHI

2912 SEA
2448 LAD
2448 NYY
2916 HST
2448 BLT
2520 DET
2916 CUB
2470 TOR
2420 KC

2912 HST
2420 NYY
2356 NYM
1463 DET
1944 KC

2912 SEA
2448 HST
3108 AZ

3108 BST
3108 TEX
2880 CIN

2448 BLT
2448 HST
3401 CIN

2470 DET
2356 MIA
2700 PHI

2667 OAK
2420 LAD
1936 AZ

2448 HST
3108 BLT
2520 CuUB
2916 AZ

1463 SD

2700 ATL
2880 LAD
2356 LAD
2916 LAD
2640 TEX
1635 ATL
3108 STL

3108 TOR
2574 CUB
2088 NYM
2912 TOR
2375 BLT
3108 ATL

2574 CIN
2700 BLT
2916 HST
1635 TB
2912 SEA
2640 TOR
2928 PHI
2088 PIT
3775 CIN
1635 CUB
2916 CUB
2375 SD
2640 KC
3775 WSH
2574 SF
1635 PHI
2356 SF
2667 PIT
2420 HST
2176 AZ
2912 MIN
1635 PHI
2176 SF
2640 ATL
1463 CLV
3108 CIN
3401 HST
2700 NYY
2356 SEA
1635 NYY
2912 MIN
2928 BLT
2356 MIL
2838 KC
2448 MIL
2700 ATL
2700 PIT
2700 HST
2420 HST
2448 SEA
1936 TB
2088 SEA
2928 SD
2375 NYY
2088 SD
2912 AZ
2448 HST

2176 COL
2912 PHI

1635 TEX
2460 BST
2574 MIN
2088 CUB
3108 SD

2520 NYM
2176 ATL
2928 NYM
2928 STL

2838 TB

3775 PHI

2850 MIA
2470 PIT

3108 MIN
2470 BLT
2520 HST
1635 LAD
2356 ANA
2880 TOR
3108 BLT
2470 DET
2448 NYY
3350 WSX
2176 TB

1635 ATL
2916 NYM
2574 NYM
2916 NYM
2880 STL

2912 TOR
3144 MIA
3775 DET
3144 MIA
2448 NYM
2520 NYM
1635 MIL
1635 ATL
2574 CUB
2460 NYM
2574 AZ

2838 MIA
2916 LAD
2838 MIA
2356 PHI

1635 MIA

2052 DET
3108 TEX
2420 PHI
2667 SD
2880 AZ
2928 BLT
2838 HST
2375 ANA
2448 SEA
2375 LAD
1936 PIT
2460 CIN
3108 SF
1463 PIT
2520 MIA
2880 SF
2912 SEA
1635 STL
2700 CIN
2115 LAD
2088 AZ
2912 BST
2640 LAD
2916 ANA
1944 TB
2460 NYY
2448 STL
2375 BLT
2375 BLT
2375 MIN
1936 TB
2088 AZ
1463 TOR
2640 SEA
1463 STL
2375 SEA
2375 SF
3144 MIA
2448 TB
2928 MIN
2375 BST
2356 CIN
1463 WSX
2700 MIA
1463 MIN
3108 MIA
1463 LAD

2640 MIN
2420 NYY
3108 BLT
2838 MIN
2356 CIN
2912 TEX
1635 NYM
2115 OAK
2574 NYM
2700 BST
2520 DET
2176 BST
2470 LAD
2520 MIL
1463 TEX
2470 TB
2574 DET
1936 MIN
2176 MIL
2700 ATL
2356 CIN
2667 TOR
2700 HST
2115 CuB
2460 OAK
2916 HST
1936 BLT
2912 AZ
2912 DET
2880 CIN
2460 CIN
2356 DET
2088 NYM
2574 TOR
1936 NYY
2574 AZ
2470 SD
1463 DET
2460 MIN
2880 CIN
2667 MIA
2176 WSX
1944 SF
1463 OAK
2880 HST
1463 HST
2700 LAD

2880
2916
2912
2880
2176
2420
2375
3401
2375
2667
2640
2667
2700
3144
2420
2460
2640
2880
3144
2448
2176
2088
1635
2928
3401
1635
2912
2356
2640
2176
2176
2640
2375
2088
2916
2356
2838
2640
2880
2176
1463
1944
2470
3401
1635
1635
2700

18150
18139
18139
18096
18046
17956
17915
17885
17883
17857
17808
17800
17791
17748
17709
17701
17695
17662
17631
17587
17560
17558
17470
17453
17444
17443
17374
17314
17241
17130
17107
17079
17042
17013
16982
16968
16894
16873
16839
16729
16709
16694
16637
16578
16516
16516
16514



PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD

NV
NJ

NV
NV
NJ

NV
NV

ASTROMAN 9 HST
OM-KAREN B 2 LAD
ASTROMAN 10 HST
ASTROMAN 8 HST
CHOCOLATE STARFISH HST
SCOTT & SCOTTY SF

ASTROMAN 4 HST

WOODY'S BASEBALL POOL 5/13/2024

1635 SEA
2700 TOR
1635 STL

1635 NYM
1635 BLT

2470 MIN
1635 NYM

2574 CUB
2088 STL
1936 BLT
2375 SD

2912 ATL
2880 HST
2375 SF

2928 AZ
1936 TB
2912 SD
2838 SEA
2448 LAD
1635 DET
2470 MIA

2356 SF

2460 AZ

2838 MIA
2574 STL
2700 TEX
2640 ATL
1463 ATL

2470 TOR
2356 SD

1463 DET
1936 DET
2420 CIN
2448 MIA
2448 AZ

2088 NYM
2838 WSX
2640 LAD
2640 TOR
2176 MIA
1463 COL
2356 LAD

2375
1944
2700
2088
1463
2052
2700

16426
16322
16124
16086
15754
15588
15447



